Eager Beaver Ground Rules

Hole

1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Par 54

Par

Length (Feet)

234
234
273
253
355
179
219
174
269
207
243
213
367
243
165
252
309

249

4443 ft

Tee

long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long
long

long

Target  Notes

only Parking fot is OB.

only Paved road is a "river” of OB, play last in bounds. Paint lines mark OB.
only Paved sidewalk is IN bounds.

only No additional OB.

only No additional OB.

only No additional OB.

only Parking lot is OB.

only No additional OB.

only No additional OB.

only No additional OB.

only No additional OB.

only No additional OB.

only No additional OB.

only No additional OB.

only Surrounded by water in pond is OB.

only Surrounded by water in pond is OB.

only Park road left and surrounded by water in pond right is OB. Creek beyond basket is casual.
only Park road and beyond is OB.




