Eager Beaver Ground Rules

Hole	Par	Length (Feet)	Tee	Target	Notes
1	3	234	long	only	Parking lot is OB.
2	3	234	long	only	Paved road is a "river" of OB, play last in bounds. Paint lines mark OB.
3	3	278	long	only	Paved sidewalk is IN bounds.
4	3	253	long	only	No additional OB.
5	3	355	long	only	No additional OB.
6	3	179	long	only	No additional OB.
7	3	219	long	only	Parking lot is OB.
8	3	174	long	only	No additional OB.
9	3	269	long	only	No additional OB.
10	3	207	long	only	No additional OB.
11	3	243	long	only	No additional OB.
12	3	213	long	only	No additional OB.
13	3	367	long	only	No additional OB.
14	3	243	long	only	No additional OB.
15	3	165	long	only	Surrounded by water in pond is OB.
16	3	252	long	only	Surrounded by water in pond is OB.
17	3	309	long	only	Park road left and surrounded by water in pond right is OB. Creek beyond basket is casual.
18	3	249	long	only	Park road and beyond is OB.

Par 54 4443 ft